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CoC Number: AR-503
CoC Name: Arkansas Balance of State CoC
Total Award: ¢$588 711

Awards by Component:

# of New New Project #of Renewal Renewal Proj.

Projects Award Total Projects Award Total

Permanent Housing
PH - Permanent Supportive Housing 0 $0 1 $37,212
Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing 1 $231,161 0 $0
Transitional Housing 0 $0 1 $199,114
HMIS 0 $0 1 $52,221
CoC Planning Grant 0 $0 0 $0
GRAND TOTAL 1 $231,161 3 $288,547
% of Total Award 39.2% 49%

Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Grantee Name Project Name

City of West Memphis ARO0035L6F031908

Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name Project Name

Ouachita Children's Center, Inc DV Bonus

# of Exp.
Projectst

O o O o o o

Exp. Project
Award Total*

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

0%

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

# of YHDP YHDP Planning/ UFA Total #

Projects Award Total  Award Total

0 $0 n/a

0 $0 n/a

0 $0 n/a

0 $0 n/a

0 $0 $69,003
0 $0 $69,003

0% 11.7%

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

New project

of Proj.

Total
Award

$37,212
$231,161
$199,114
$52,221
$69,003
$588,711

Awarded Amount

$37,212.00

Awarded Amount

$231,161.00

% of CoC
Award

6%
39%
34%

9%
12%
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Transitional Housing

Grantee Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount
Bethlehem House, Inc. BH Transitional Housing Combined Renewal project $199,114.00
HMIS
Grantee Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount
Llttle Rock Community Mental Health Center Arkansas Management Information System Balance of State Renewal project $52,221.00
Expansion
CoC Planning Grant
Grantee Name Project Name Project Type Awarded Amount
Quachita Children's Center, Inc OCC Planning Planning project $69,003.00

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.





